Vaccination Survey Summary

248 Responses

43 Employees who did not respond (Currently working on site)

23 Employees who did not respond (Not working on site)



Planning to -

Declining Fully Partially NOT Planning to -

LOCATION Vaccine Vaccinated |Vaccinated |scheduled scheduled Grand Total

District/Central Office 50% 50% 100% 20
Hanscom Campus 9% 59% 32% 100% 22
Hanscom Middle School 2% 76% 15% 7% 100% 41
Hanscom Primary School 6% 68% 19% 6% 100% 47
Lincoln Campus 5% 70% 20% 5% 100% 20
Lincoln Preschool 5% 55% 30% 10% 100% 20
Lincoln School 5-8 3% 58% 39% 100% 33
Lincoln School K-4 4% 71% 22% 2% 100% 45
Grand Total 4% 65% 26% 4% 0% 100%

Grand Total 1 162 65 9 1



Planning to -

Declining Fully Partially NOT Planning to -
ROLE Vaccine Vaccinated |Vaccinated |scheduled scheduled Grand Total Grand Total

Administrative Support 50% 50% 100% 12
Administrator 54% 46% 100% 13
Facilities 11% 33% 56% 100% 9
Faculty 1% 73% 22% 3% 1% 100% 146
Food Services 75% 25% 100% 4
Instructional Support 15% 56% 22% 7% 100% 54
Instrumental Music 50% 50% 100% 2
IT 100% 100% 4
Nurse/Nurse Assistant 100% 100% 4
Grand Total 4% 65% 26% 4% 0% 100%

Grand Total 11 162 65 9 1



